Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager -
Engineering

Assistant General Manager -
Administration

Senior Engineer

Executive Assistant To The
General Manager

Assistant To The General
Manager

District Secretary

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Contra Costa Water District

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Contra Costa Water District

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Department

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

Total Wages

$320,393
$315,211

$271,740

$220,657
$165,092

$131,877

$113,981
$108,468

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,758
$44,649

$32,020

$12,206
$36,588

$23,898

$16,602
$8,886



