Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$320,393	\$34,758
Assistant General Manager - Engineering		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$315,211	\$44,649
Assistant General Manager - Administration		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$271,740	\$32,020
Senior Engineer		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$220,657	\$12,206
Executive Assistant To The General Manager		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$165,092	\$36,588
Assistant To The General Manager		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$131,877	\$23,898
District Secretary		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$113,981	\$16,602
Administrative Assistant		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$108,468	\$8,886